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Princeton University & A HTiE A2
Massachusetts Institute of Technologyfifi &2 T £z
Harvard Universitylia A2

Stanford University S2f3 A E2

Yale UniversityBR & A £

University of Chicago= i} A&

Duke University#t 52 K2

Johns Hopkins University B EZ £ i A2
Northwestern UniversityFidb A2

University of PennsylvaniaZ }i K&

California Institute of Technology I H32 T £z

Cornell University BTl AZ

Brown UniversityfBA A2

Dartmouth Collegei&f% 5 H&2x

Columbia University SHftb A2

University of California-Berkeley M AZBA5E 3 H 1K
Rice Universityz& 8 A2

University of California-Los AngelesiM A &2 #H 1K
Vanderbilt UniversitySgfEE A2

Carnegie Mellon University R A E1§E A2

University of Michigan-Ann ArborZfa iR A B L E 5 1%
University of Notre DameZ2 &K

Washington University in St. LouisE23& 5 B 2 BE ta A 22
Emory Universityt2 2t K &2

Georgetown UniversityZ ;41 A2

University of North Carolina-Chapel HilliE-FEZBRMAABHE DL

University of Virginia#t =5 B K&

University of Southern California@ N A2
University of California-San Diego/IM A2 823 5F S 73 1%
University of Floridaff B EAE

University of Texas-Austinf2 N ABRETT 5K
Georgia Institute of Technology & aae 32 T 2z
New York University B4 K &2

University of California-DavislyNA & 48 4%
University of California-IrvineiIN KB FZH 1K
Boston Collegei T 1EE

Tufts University$& 24 K2

University of lllinois-Urbana-ChampaignfRFIFE KB EEH K

University of Wisconsin-Madison& B = A B2 ik D 1%

University of California-Santa BarbarallyNAEEEEEHI N R

Ohio State University-Columbusf Z M 17 K22
Boston University ) +E K2

Rutgers University-New BrunswickZEt& 8 K2 A BRET Rl 2 A&

University of Maryland-College Park 5 2B AEHTEH 1R
University of WashingtonZE g4 15 A £
Lehigh University 8258 K&

Princeton, NJ
Cambridge, MA
Cambridge, MA
Stanford, CA
New Haven, CT
Chicago, IL
Durham, NC
Baltimore, MD
Evanston, IL
Philadelphia, PA
Pasadena, CA
Ithaca, NY
Providence, RI
Hanover, NH
New York, NY
Berkeley, CA
Houston, TX

Los Angeles, CA
Nashville, TN
Pittsburgh, PA
Ann Arbor, Ml
Notre Dame, IN
St. Louis, MO
Atlanta, GA
Washington, DC
Chapel Hill, NC
Charlottesville, VA
Los Angeles, CA
La Jolla, CA
Gainesville, FL
Austin, TX
Atlanta, GA

New York, NY
Davis, CA

Irvine, CA
Chestnut Hill, MA
Medford, MA
Champaign, IL
Madison, WI
Santa Barbara, CA
Columbus, OH
Boston, MA
Piscataway, NJ
College Park, MD
Seattle, WA
Bethlehem, PA

65,210
64,730
64,796
68,544
69,900
73,266
73,172
67,170
70,589
71,236
68,208
72,270
74,550
71,265
69,045
55,323
65,475
48,674
71,226
68,096
66,203
67,607
69,594
68,056
71,338
45,228
62,923
75,162
54,858
30,886
44,908
35,092
65,622
50,324
49,193
73,508
73,616
38,398
44,191
49,885
42,423
71,372
39,652
41,186
44,640
67,920

5,813
4,535
7,038
7,904
6,814
7,519
6,523
6,356
9,060

10,013
1,023
16,128
7,910
4,570
9111

17,721
4,789

33,471
7,221
7,824
19,497
8,880
8,220
7,407
7,833

21,075

23,897

20,630

34,955

36,573

43,165

20,592

29,060

32,273

30,204
9,654
7,126

37,140

39,083

23,181

46,815
18,805

37,985

31,133

40,754

5911

34-35
34-36
34-36
34-35
33-35
34-35
34-35
34-36
34-35
34-36
N/A
33-35
34-35
33-35
34-35
N/A
34-35
N/A
34-35
34-35
31-34
33-35
33-35
32-35
31-35
28-34
32-35
32-35
N/A
30-34
29-34
30-34
34-35
N/A
N/A
33-35
33-35
30-34
29-33
N/A
28-32
32-34
28-33
32-35
N/A
31-34




Northeastern University S35 A&

Purdue University-Main CampusZEAZERE&E
University of GeorgiaB/AiE A2

University of RochesterZ2 & 5 A &2

Case Western Reserve University sl 87 fa & K2
Florida State University{#Z& M7 A2

Texas A&M University@ MR T KE

Virginia Tech# = ez TR

Wake Forest University# e A A2

College of William and Mary & BRISRE £z
University of California-Merced MNABEZE AR
Villanova University##iz8 LA

George Washington University S8z B A& 7

Pennsylvania State University-University Parkg M i A2

Santa Clara Universitygi;é%%ﬁmkﬁ

Stony Brook Uni\}ersity—SLNY%B%‘JMH#@Ei%ﬁW
University of Minnesota-Twin CitiesBBE#f A
Michigan State Uﬁi\é&@&*ﬁ*ﬁﬂ‘l‘lﬁ%

North Carolina Sta{eiuiniveirsity:liI:;E%E;’mJ‘I‘Iﬁftﬁéﬁ
Rensselaer Polyterchnicilnstﬂu&eﬂ?@ﬁ]ﬁl%ﬂ% J

University of Massachusetts-AmherstRTA 2 B 7 5745 54

University of Miami#Pi 2 X2
Brandeis University 71 B8 87 A28

Tulane Universitytt B A

University of Connecticutf /57K e A &2

University of PittsburghltZZ 2 K&

Binghamton University-SUNY#R KNI K BB E VIR SR
Indiana University-BloomingtonEN % %38 A2 4HARIE 42
Clemson University 5 58 A2

Rutgers University-Newark#H% 7 )N 17 28 4% H K2
Syracuse UniversityZif K2

University at Buffalo-SUNY#RZIINIZ R KFH 5 1R
University of California-RiversideIIyNAETE 512
Colorado School of Mines® &% 28 B K82

Drexel Universityss e RA

New Jersey Institute of Technology#t/E#32 T &5
Stevens Institute of Technology £ # SCEf 12 T 25k
Pepperdine University{f A% & A&

University of lllinois-Chicago Rz KB Z NS H KR
Worcester Polytechnic Institutefh #4582 T &0z
Yeshiva UniversityZ 2 FLKE

American University =B A2

Baylor University B#1 A2

Howard University 22 E A&

Marquette University a5 A2

Rochester Institute of Technology ZB & Hi 4538 T %
Southern Methodist University s #32 A& A2
University of California-Santa Cruz/llyN A EFEEZL S
University of Delawaref@H LA

University of South Floridara ffZ& BiE A2

Florida International University{# 2 82 2 B R A2
Fordham University/&@ 5B K &2

Rutgers University-CamdenZ &8 KERIBE SRR
Texas Christian UniversityZ@EE X &

University of Colorado Boulder®BHERIZ KB BEE AR

Auburn University 24K 2

Boston, MA

West Lafayette, IN

Athens, GA
Rochester, NY
Cleveland, OH

Tallahassee, FL

College Station, TX

Blacksburg, VA

Winston-Salem, NC

Williamsburg, VA
Merced, CA
Villanova, PA
Washington, DC

University Park, PA

‘ganta Clara, CA
‘Stony Brook, NY

A 1Minnreapolis, MN

iErars'é Lansing, Ml

o ‘Raleigh, NC

FI'roy, NY

4 Ambherst, MA

Coral Gables, FL
Waltham, MA
New Orleans, LA
Storrs, CT
Pittsburgh, PA
Binghamton, NY
Bloomington, IN
Clemson, SC
Newark, NJ
Syracuse, NY
Buffalo, NY
Riverside, CA
Golden, CO
Philadelphia, PA
Newark, NJ
Hoboken, NJ
Malibu, CA
Chicago, IL
Worcester, MA
New York, NY
Washington, DC
Waco, TX
Washington, DC
Milwaukee, WI
Rochester, NY
Dallas, TX

Santa Cruz, CA
Newark, DE
Tampa, FL
Miami, FL

New York, NY
Camden, NJ
Fort Worth, TX
Boulder, CO

Auburn University, AL

69,289
28,794
32336
70,384
69,280
21,683
40,157
38,310
70,332
52,154
49,094
70,826
70,170
43,490
63,514
34,911
41,368
46,094
33,993
66,024
41,759
65,430
70,957
71,997
44,004
43,432
30,447
42,295
40,866
38,937
68,429
32,366
52,703
46,906
64,212
39,912
65,606
72,672
33,726
63,046
53,150
61,992
63,620
38,936
53,270
61,804
69,722
54,105
43,220
17,324
18,964
67,452
39,476
63,590
44,748
36,022

17,432
44,819
32,399
6,580
6,528
32,720
60,710
31,035
5490
7,063
8,372
7,009
11,677
42,619
6,577
18,263
41,303
41,234
28,422
5,743
23,920
13,250
3,632
7,283
20,056
20,418
10,567
38,093
23,401
7,989
15,957
20,360
22,599
6,195
11,757
10,200
4,204
3,553
22,495
5,558
2,331
7476
14,915
11,519
8,045
14,267
7,285
17,940
19,287
38,525
44,904
10,582
3,857
11,049
33,384
27,907

33-35
27-34
29-34
32-34
32-35
29-32
25-31
28-32
32-34
32-34
N/A
32-34
30-34
27-32
31-33
29-33
26-31
25-31
28-32
30-34
30-33
30-33
31-34
31-34
28-33
29-33
31-34
27-33
28-32
N/A
29-32
27-32
N/A
29-33
27-32
29-35
31-34
29-32
25-31
N/A
29-33
29-32
27-32
23-29
26-31
30-34
30-34
N/A
28-32
24-29
21-27
30-33
19-25
28-32
27-33
26-31




Gonzaga UniversityBIiEINAE

Loyola Marymount University ZZ2RIIEESR R AL
Saint Louis University22 & 5 i K2

Temple University X & A&

University of lowaZ farzE A2

University of MissouriZ & 2 A2 SHBLLEE DR
University of Tennessee AP A2

Brigham Young University-Provots B & A&
Chapman University & & A&

University of Oklahoma&25efifer A2
University of OregonZ#j i K&

University of San DiegoZ2ith F S A&

University of San FranciscoB 2 LA
University of Texas at Dallas@ i ABZ T 542
Arizona State UniversifYéE%U§§B‘J‘l‘lﬁ7($
Creighton Univeésit?%@@ﬁ?(é% 5
Elon University@ﬂéf% 7 A
George Mason Unlversgéléﬁﬁﬁfé
lllinois Institute of 'i'é?::ﬂnol?)@ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁil%ﬁ

lowa State University of Science and TechnoIdg)ééTﬁi‘J‘l‘Jﬁ?ﬂ&?(%

San Diego State University%ﬂt%%‘ﬂ‘l‘lﬁj(%

University of Central Floridab B AR
University of Denverf3 A&

University of New Hampshire%ﬁ%?ﬁﬁk% s

California State University--Long BeachMINM T K- RIEHR
University at Albany-SUNYA M K ERHEE 21
University of ArizonaZa R IF A2

University of Maryland-Baltimore County 52 B AZERMAIEH 1R

University of South CarolinaBg Rz MAE

Clark Universityse s A2

CUNY--City College#B# 112

Loyola University ChicagoZ ISH&E K AL

Thomas Jefferson University 515 - #E#H#A 2
University of Houstonfk L #E A

University of Vermont S5 A2

California State University-FullertonfilMN NIz KB E R 8 51
Fairfield University B 3Ffi B A&

University of the PacificKFx A2

Virginia Commonwealth University# & E B HiFAE
Clarkson Universityse s fr A2

Miami University-Oxford 8P 2 K B42 51
Oregon State University Z2&[# i 17 K&

Touro Collegett &&05%

University of Dayton#5 i A&

University of KansasiEiz i A&

University of Kentucky 5 2 A&

University of North Carolina-Charlottedb RZHMABEEF AR

Colorado State University &Iz 2 M 17 K2

James Madison University/& 4§ 8 2858 K 2

Seattle University 78 B A 22

St. John's UniversityB2 K& K2

University of Massachusetts-Lowellfifi N K £ Bl # 212
University of Rhode Island &2 & K2

University of UtahJ#i fth <22

Kansas State Universityt& i8N 17 K22

Michigan Technological UniversityZ PR32 T K2

Spokane, WA
Los Angeles, CA
St. Louis, MO
Philadelphia, PA
lowa City, IA
Columbia, MO
Knoxville, TN
Provo, UT
Orange, CA
Norman, OK
Eugene, OR

San Diego, CA
‘San Francisco, CA
Richardson, TX
"I:émbe, AZ
‘b}r}aha, NE
‘Elon, NC

Fairfax, VA

jChicago, IL

VEAmes, IA

‘Sarn Diego, CA
Orlando, FL
Denver, CO
Durham, NH
Long Beach, CA
Albany, NY
Tucson, AZ
Baltimore, MD
Columbia, SC
Worcester, MA
New York, NY
Chicago, IL
Philadelphia, PA
Houston, TX
Burlington, VT
Fullerton, CA
Fairfield, CT
Stockton, CA
Richmond, VA
Potsdam, NY
Oxford, OH
Corvallis, OR
New York, NY
Dayton, OH
Lawrence, KS
Lexington, KY
Charlotte, NC
Fort Collins, CO
Harrisonburg, VA
Seattle, WA
Queens, NY
Lowell, MA
Kingston, RI
Salt Lake City, UT
Manhattan, KS
Houghton, Ml

57,250
65,367
57,960
40,144
33,710
37,820
32,956
6,888
67,894
27,467
43,919
62,420
62,312
40,164
35,167
50,960
48,723
39,212
53,398
30,140
22,500
24,076
63,246
40,844
19,856
31,826
39,903
31,225
37,376
60,740
19,010
56,060
29,480
27,776
47,554
18,438
60,410
58,844
39,714
61,148
40,460
40,077
23,100
50,610
30,432
35,164
22,274
36,113
31,596
58,965
55,640
37,460
38,398
35,198
28,568
44,878

5,281
7,273
10,436
21,428
22,738
24,449
30,564
32,952
7,713
23,351
20,622
5,851
5321
21,858
65,450
4,647
6,452
28,331
3,135
25,628
34,637
59,649
6,619
11,365
35,843
12,666
45,025
10,767
30,187
2,266
12,982
12,538
11,959
39,257
12,276
38,597
5,391
3,249
21,210
2,296
16,816
31,253
4,872
7,737
22,085
25,534
24,868
26,221
21,112
4,103
15,640
12,122
14,376
28,064
15,650
6,022

27-31
28-32
25-31
23-31
21-28
23-30
25-31
28-32
28-31
23-29
23-30
N/A
25-30
24-32
19-28
26-31
23-28
25-30
26-32
21-28
N/A
25-29
28-32
26-30
N/A
24-30
21-29
25-31
26-32
30-33
N/A
27-32
23-30
23-29
30-32
21-30
29-32
23-32
22-30
25-32
25-30
24-31
24-32
26-32
20-28
21-28
21-28
N/A
24-29
23-30
24-29
25-32
N/A
22-29
20-27
25-31




Montclair State University 245 5= 5 BN 17 A2
Seton Hall University iR K&
Stockton Universityy i £ 5E 8 A2

SUNY College of Environmental Science and Forestry A M 17 R B2 IR R B AR ER IR

University of Cincinnatis=3£#i2 K&

University of Louisville#& 5 Bt f A2

University of Nebraska-Lincoln A7 i IR ME 512
University of St. ThomasE25IFET A2

University of Tulsa#& @& A2

The Catholic University of AmericasBI X = A&

DePaul University 7 A&

Duquesne University*i‘;%?jt"iaL

Florida A&M Un|ver5|ty1§%EE5§;§Iﬂ'(’iaL

Louisiana State University-Baton Rougeﬁ"%ﬁﬁtﬂﬂ)‘l‘lﬁkm
Mercer Unlver5|ty$’w§}u§7‘(ga

Rowan University % XX K&

University of AIabamaB‘H‘ﬁF_j,%km

University of Hawaii-Manoa B B2 A B850 4%
University of Mlssnsélppl&. Eﬁtbkﬁ—‘a

California State University- San Bernardmoﬁl])‘l‘lJ‘I‘Iﬁjt‘ﬁ E"Eﬁw 855 1
Quinnipiac Unlver5|tyb:);;ﬁ§‘\7§7%7(m

Samford University 2 @ A2

Wayne State UniversityZ2 RNz A2

Bradley University 7 fiZF A2

California State University, Fresno NN 17 K2 FBEHTE DR
Drake Universityf2 & 5 K&

Florida Atlantic University 828 i A PR ¥ A &2

Hofstra University 2R Ei 45 IR 2

Simmons University FIS BT A2

University of Arkansasfi 5 & A&

University of Detroit Mercy /&4 2 A2

University of IdahoZ & A2

East Carolina University SR -RZ&ZMAE

L%

Missouri University of Science & TechnologyZ# BRI 5 K22
St. John Fisher College 22X EZ 2

University of Nevada-RenoZEERBEE SR

Washington State University 2= 22 I8 1 17 K2

Adelphi University 3283 K&

Gallaudet University/S 178 A2

Georgia State University&/A5a M I K2

Ohio UniversityffZ i K2

Oklahoma State University B 5375 5N 17 K2

Texas Tech Universityf M2 T A2

University of North Carolina-Greensborodb-R MR BREMEEH DR
University of North Carolina-Wilmingtonib-RZE R 4 K2 E AR IE 2 12
University of St. Thomas (TX)E2 5358 A2

Valparaiso University & B HR R AL

Mississippi State UniversityZ: 8 Fa L5 N 17 K22

Robert Morris University Z& {45 5= B T A2

University of North TexasibfZ M AE

Xavier University; 24 B A2

Ball State University)& B yNiz K2

Belmont University B AE

Chatham University &£ K&

Indiana University-Purdue University-IndianapolisEN S8 2 B A BB R BB EN B 2 B AR Bt S

Montclair, NJ
South Orange, NJ
Galloway, NJ
Syracuse, NY
Cincinnati, OH
Louisville, KY
Lincoln, NE

St. Paul, MN
Tulsa, OK
Washington, DC
Chicago, IL
Pittsburgh, PA
‘Tallahassee, FL
:Baton Rouge, LA
‘l\illractrjn, GA
;Giaissboro, NJ

A \Tﬁécéloosa AL

Honolulu HI
Umver5|ty, MS
‘San Bernardino, CA
‘Hamden, cT
Birmingham, AL
Detroit, Ml
Peoria, IL
Fresno, CA

Des Moines, IA
Boca Raton, FL
Hempstead, NY
Boston, MA
Fayetteville, AR
Detroit, Ml
Moscow, ID

Greenville, NC
Indianapolis, IN

Rolla, MO
Rochester, NY
Reno, NV
Pullman, WA
Garden City, NY
Washington, DC
Atlanta, GA
Athens, OH
Stillwater, OK
Lubbock, TX
Greensboro, NC
Wilmington, NC
Houston, TX
Valparaiso, IN
Mississippi State, MS
Moon Township, PA
Denton, TX
Cincinnati, OH
Muncie, IN
Nashville, TN
Pittsburgh, PA

27,570
55,040
25,258
23,220
31,406
29,482
28,764
56,460
52,026
60,416
47,676
51,068
17,725
29,229
43,570
28,252
35,342
34,218
30,310
21,842
57,700
41,910
36,208
43,850
8,224
52,130
21,655
59,960
48,240
31,550
33,606
28,636
23,714

35,227

35,118
43,174
28,930
30,994
49,110
20,206
31,320
25,796
24,764
24,152
24,014
25,420
35,754
50,390
28,736
N/A
23,963
52,710
29,630
43,750
45,986

18,712
6,146
7,565
1,984

33,572

17,086

19,701
6,305
2,852
3,177

14,188
5371
7,890

34,242
4,690

16,199

34,389

15,375

21,585

14,993
6,557
4,210

16,467
3,596

21,889
2,585

24,942
6,581
1,675

28,859
3,422
9,574

21,445

14,504

5,552
2,583
19,122
21,455
5,325
875
27,438
19,888
22,351
32,580
14,416
15,254
3,395
2,123
18,567
N/A
34,458
4,239
15,189
7,167
1,555

N/A
27-32
21-25

N/A
24-29
19-27
22-28
23-29
25-34
23-30
25-31
26-32
20-24
24-30
25-31
23-29
24-31
17-25
21-29

N/A
24-29
22-28
23-29
25-31

N/A
24-29
21-26
27-32
26-32
21-28
22-28
20-26
19-25

21-29

25-31
23-28
19-26
N/A
24-30
14-17
19-26
22-28
20-27
23-28
22-24
24-29
18-25
23-30
21-29
N/A
19-27
22-29
20-24
24-30
21-30




The New School# &z K8

Russell Sage CollegeZ2 REZ £

University of La Vernet st K&

University of Massachusetts-Boston i/l A K L1851
University of Texas Rio Grande Valley@MAXEX T A SR
The University of Texas-San Antoniof@ MW ABEREZRER SR
lllinois State University A&z M 1z AE2

Lipscomb University® & B B8 FH A

Loyola University New Orleans# 2 RIS K HI A

New Mexico State University#7 28 F SN 17 K82

Portland State University

St. Catherine University B38| i A2

University of North Floridaib B AR

The University of Texas at ArI|ngton1ﬁ%ﬁ§3ﬁftmﬂa§¢3ﬁ&
University of Wyomlng N

West Virginia Un|vers|'(yﬁ?’&:‘:)='§E7(J‘—“‘q

Bethel UanﬂsKyE%FﬁFﬁI}n 7

Florida Institute of Technologyﬁ%%iiﬁﬁl‘ﬁh
Kent State Unlver5|fysj41 MIzKE

North Carolina Agricultural and Technical State Unlversﬂy:ll:-lEEEIE%WEIJ‘I‘Iizjt’iql SIS

North Dakota State Unlvers|ty:l|:la§ﬁ\—1iK‘J‘I‘|iU(Eﬁ

Pacific University K E K2 ad =
University of Colorado Denver®l &2 KB 51X
University of Missouri-Kansas Clty@ﬁéﬁ(ﬁ“iﬁﬂé%ﬁﬁ&
University of Nevada-Las Vegas A& A B4 B4 NN ET 542
Winston-Salem State University;& STEiz $) s ) 17 K22

Andrews UniversityZ{2 & K&

Biola UniversityFEBARI A2

D'Youville University@B L # B A2

Grand Valley State University KIR& N7 K2

Northern Arizona University 553723 A 2

Sacred Heart University22/,5 K82

Seattle Pacific University 7 # B & F ¥ K2

Union University & K&

University of Alabama at Huntsvillef 25T KES ZAET DR
University of Massachusetts-Dartmouthfifi & A2 EEF #9112
University of Missouri-St. LouisZ# 2 ABEES 51X
University of New Mexico¥i &S A&

University of North DakotadbiERiHth <22

Utah State University gt M 17 K22

West Chester University of Pennsylvania® W&l H7 45 A2

New York, NY
Troy, NY

La Verne, CA
Boston, MA
Edinburg, TX
San Antonio, TX
Normal, IL
Nashville, TN
New Orleans, LA
Las Cruces, NM
Portland, OR

St. Paul, MN
Jacksonwville, FL
‘Arlington, TX
‘Laramle WY
Morgantown WV
\St Paul, MN
Melbourne FL

mnt, OH
EGreensboro, NC
‘Fargo, ND

Forest Grove, OR
Denver, CO
Kansas City, MO
Las Vegas, NV

Winston-Salem, NC

Berrien Springs, Ml
La Mirada, CA
Buffalo, NY
Allendale, Ml
Flagstaff, AZ
Fairfield, CT
Seattle, WA
Jackson, TN

untsville, AL

North Dartmouth, MA

St. Louis, MO
Albuquerque, NM
Grand Forks, ND
Logan, UT

West Chester, PA

61,208
39,812
49,550
38,281
N/A
26,750
28,210
42,596
51,664
27,484
26,463
53,214
20,790
29,432
24,865
N/A
26,240
47,280
23,872
20,243
N/A
58,348
37,433
33,883
27411
17,391
33,710
50,904
35,940
22,588
30,912
52,410
44,367
41,470
26,408
33,782
37,590
34,603
16,541
N/A
23,456

6,682
1,255
3,050

12,138

N/A

31,127

19,107
3,006
3,032

12,507

15,414
2,505

13,735

32,545
8,130

18,206
2,556
3,677

20,841

12,497
9,762
1,589

13,921

10,166

27,135
4,260
1,312
3,481
1,258

19,002

22,991
7,204
1,776
1,934
6,800
5,731

12,332

17,771

11,033

25,702

14,449

N/A
10-21
18-25
24-30
15-21
19-25
21-27
23-30
20-26
17-24
17-28
20-26
19-25
19-27

N/A
20-26
22-28
23-28
21-27
17-23
19-25
17-28
23-32
20-28
18-25
14-18
20-28
24-30

N/A
22-30
20-26
25-29
20-27
22-30
24-31
26-30
19-27
19-23
21-27
20-28
24-28




